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• Dougs
• Bomgaars 
• Ace Hardware 
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Parts Dept.

•Service
& Set Up
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KM 55 R
Trimmer
$17995

• 27.2 cc
• 1.01 bhp
• 10.3 lbs.
• accepts 

multi-cutting
attachments

MS 170
Chain Saw

$16995

FS 100 RX
Loop PRO Series

$34995

• 31.4 cc
• 1.3 bhp
• 10.4 lbs.

FS 46
Loop

$16995

• 27.2 cc
• 1.01 bhp
• 9.3 lbs.
• Extra long

shaft

FS 55
Loop

$19995

• 27.2 cc
• 1.01 bhp
• 10.1 lbs. FS 55 Bike

$23995
Also in
Easy to

Start

Also in
Easy to

Start

Also in
Easy to

Start

BG 55 Blower

$15995

• 27.2 cc
• .94 bhp
• 8.8 lbs.

2000 Broadway • Yankton, SD • 605-665-2082  • M-F 9-6; Sat.9-1

NEW!
MM55 STIHL Yard Boss
Lightweight, powerful and versatile are just a few of the words that
describe this new grounds maintenance system from STIHL. Using a
universal power train, this machine easily changes from a cultivator to
other useful tools. The first attachments available are a “pick tine” or a
“bolo tine” cultivator set. Other attachments are to follow, making this a
must-have for around the home.

$349.95
Stop by and inquire about pre-season discounts.
90 DAYS SAME AS CASH • FINANCING AVAILABLE

w/String

FS 45
Loop

$12995

• 27.2 cc
• 1.01 bhp
• 9.0 lbs.
• Primer 

bulb

FS 110
4-Mix 
Trimmer

$39995

• 31.4 cc
• 1.3 bhp
• 11.7 lbs.

NEW!
Wheel Kit

NEW!
MF Dethatcher

NEW!
KB Brush

NEW!
KW Brush

Weight
Kit

NEW!
RL Aerator

NEW!
FC Edger

BK
Bolo Tines

BF
Pick Tines

• 30.1 cc
• 1.7 bhp
• 8.6 lbs.

KM 110 R
Multi-Cut Professional Series
One powerhead with interchangeable attachments 
provide a complete cutting and trimming system.

$41995• 25.4 cc  • 1.27 bhp 
• 11.2 lbs.

HL 0°
Fixed angle hedge trimmer attachment  . .$149.95
BC  
Cultivator  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$169.95
HL 0°-90°
Adjustable angle hedge trimmer attachment  . .$219.95
FH 
Converts your Multi-Cut into a power scythe $219.95
HT 
Converts your Multi-Cut into a pole saw $199.95
FC
Cable drive attachment converts your Multi-Cut into an

edger for sidewalks and curbs  . . . .$99.95

HL 0°

HL 30°

HL 
0°-90°

FH 

HT 

FC

Choose from these 
interchangeable 
attachments for your 
KM85RT, KM or
KM55RT

After
$2000

Rebate

Stihl Elite Dealer – All products sold set up and pre-serviced FREE of charges.

CHAIN SAWS • TRIMMERS • BRUSHCUTTERS/CLEARING SAWS • BLOWERS • CUT-OFF MACHINES • MULTI-TASK TOOLS
AUGERS/DRILLS • ACCESSORIES • GEAR BOX ATTACHMENTS • PROTECTIVE APPAREL • NON-PROTECTIVE APPAREL

EDGERS • HEDGE   TRIMMERS • EXTENDED PRODUCTS • HAND TOOLS
PLUS … 2 GOLD LEVEL FACTORY CERTIFIED SERVICE TECHNICIANS

Stihl Elite Dealer – All products sold set up and pre-serviced FREE of charges.

FS 110
4-Mix 
Trimmer

$40995

• 31.4 cc
• 1.3 bhp
• 12.8 lbs.

Also in Easy
to Start

FS 45
Loop

$15995

• 27.2 cc
• 1.01 bhp
• 9.0 lbs.
• Primer 

bulb

Vacuum
Attachments

Available

FS 55
Loop

$21995

• 27.2 cc
• 1.01 bhp
• 10.1 lbs.

Also in
Easy to
Start

• 27.2 cc
.94 bhp
8.8 lbs.

°
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BG 55 Blower

$14995

• 27.2 cc
• .94 bhp
• 8.8 lbs.

Trimmer

$24995

• 27.2 cc
• 1.01 bhp
• 10.3 lbs. 
• accepts 

multi-cutting
attachments

KM 110 R
Multi-Cut Professional Series
One powerhead with interchangeable attachments 
provide a complete cutting and trimming system.

HL 0° 
Fixed angle hedge trimmer attachment  . . . .$159.95
BF
Cultivator  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$189.95
HL 0°-90°
Adjustable angle hedge trimmer attachment  . . . .$229.95
FH
Converts your Multi-Cut into a power scythe....................$229.95
HT
Converts your Multi-Cut into a pole saw ...........$219.95
FC
Cable drive attachment converts your Multi-Cut into an

edger for sidewalks and curbs  . . . . . .$99.95

HL 0° 

HL 30° 

HL 
0°-90° 

FH 

HT 

FC

Choose from these 
interchangeable 
attachments for your 
KM85RT, KM or
KM55RT

Blower
Attachment
Available

B6
73

8

• 25.4 cc  • 1.27 bhp 
• 11.2 lbs.

169
• 30.1 cc
• 1.7 bhp
• 8.6 lbs.

• 30.1 cc
• 1.7 bhp
• 8.6 lbs.

MS 170
Chain Saw

$17995

FS 40 C-E
STIHL HomeScaper Series

$19995

• 27.2 cc
• .9 bhp
• 9.9 lbs.
• STIHL Easy2Start 

system

RX
eries

FS 90 R
Loop PRO Series

$31995 • 28.8 cc
• 1.27 bhp
• 11.7 lbs.
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NEW!
MM55 STIHL Yard Boss
Lightweight, powerful and versatile are just a few of

the words that describe this new grounds
maintenance system from STIHL.

$399.95
FREE 

Limited Time

NEW!
Wheel Kit

$33995

KM 56 R C-E

$4999

$19995

with purchase of any KM powerhead and one blower 
attachment. A $99.95 IMS-SRP value. Offer good through
June 19, 2011, while supplies last at participating dealers.

STRAIGHT SHAFT
TRIMMER ATTACHMENT

Blower - 99.99
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• K-Mart
• Dunhams
• Kaiser Appliances

SOME PARTIAL DISTRIBUTION


